The single-channel 2302 Battery Simulator and dual-
channel 2306 Battery/Charger Simulator were designed
specifically for development and test applications of
portable, battery-operated products, such as cellular
phones, wireless devices and wearables. These precision
power supplies have ultrafast transient response so they
can have output characteristics identical to actual batteries.
These supplies employ a unique variable output resistance

Relay Control Port 4-channel, each capable of 100 mA sink, 24 V max. Total port sink capacity (all 4 combined) is 250 mA
max. Accepts DB-9 male plug.
Ordering Information
2302 Battery Simulator
2302-PJ Battery Simulator with 500mA Range
2306 Dual-Channel Battery/Charger Simulator
2306-PJ Dual-Channel Battery/ Charger Simulator with 500mA Range
2306-LAN Dual-Channel Battery/Charger Simulator with LAN communication
Supplied Accessories
 User and service manuals,  CS-846 output connectors  mating terminal
TEK.COM 11
2302, 2302-PJ, 2306, 2306-PJ, 2306-LAN Battery Simulator, Battery/Charger Simulators
 Available Accessories
2306-DISP Remote Display
CS-846 Mating Output Connector
CABLES
7007-1 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 1m (3.3 ft)
7007-2 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 2m (6.6 ft)
SC-182 Low-Inductance Coaxial Cable (42nH/ft)
RACK MOUNT KITS
4288-1 Single Fixed Rack Mount Kit
4288-2 Dual Fixed Rack Mount Kit
IEEE-488 INTERFACES
KPCI-488LPA IEEE-488 Interface/Controller for the PCI Bus
KUSB-488B IEEE-488 USB-to-GPIB Interface Adapter
Available Services
2302-3Y-EW 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years from date of shipment
2302-PJ-3Y-EW  1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years from date of shipment
2306-3Y-EW 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years from date of shipment
2306-LAN-3Y-EW 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years from date of shipment.
2306-PJ-3Y-EW  1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years from date of shipment
C/2302-3Y-ISO 3 (ISO-17025 accredited) calibrations within 3 years of purchase for 2302, 2302-PJ
C/2306-3Y-ISO 3 (ISO-17025 accredited) calibrations within 3 years of purchase for 2306, 2306-PJ
Datasheet
TEK.COM12